

SC no.312/21
State vs Ikram etc.
FIR no.98/20
PS Khajuri Khas

10.11.2021

Present: Inspector Rajnikant in person.
Accused Firoz produced from J/C.
Accused Anas on bail .
Accused Shoaib produced from J/C.
Accused Ikram, Mustaqeem, Sarfaraz, Gulfam @
Zubair on bail.
Accused Gulfam s/o Sh.Ramjani produced from
J/C.
Accused Javed produced from J/C.
Sh.A.R.Hashmi, Ld.Counsel for accused Ikram.
Sh.Abdul Gaffar and Ms.Tamana Pankaj,
Ld.Counsels for accused Shoaib Alam, Firoz and
Sarfraz.
Sh.Z.Babar Chauhan, Ld.Counsel for accused
Javed.

Ld.Special PP is stated to be unavailable
today.

Adjourned for arguments on the point of
charge to 15.12.2021.

(VIRENDER BHAT)
ASJ-03(NE)/KKD Courts/Delhi